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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (SR. SEC.)
C.B.S.E. AFF. No. 430254 JUNAGADH. (GUJ.)

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JUNAGADH
Survey No. 44/1, B/H. Mahasagar Petrol Pump,
Junagadh-Rajkot Highway, Village : Sukhpur,
Taluka & Dist : Junagadh - 362310. (Gujarat)
Phone : 82910 02394 /82918 50909

Email : principal.junagadh@podar.org

www.podareducation.org

CBSE Affiliation No.430254

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JUNAGADH
PTA MEMBERS LIST Academic Year 2025-26

AL g
N

S

Since 1927

PODAIR

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

JUNAGADH

::;. :ae"':‘?}::;he all Occupation g:m‘::tf :;a Mobile No.

1 g;;!:;a;;l(unﬁar Principal - - 7574807036 | Principal.junagadh@podar.org
s Dr. Harsha Gaadhe Ragent Member EEZZ:IZE I 886'6155338 Dr.harshagagiya01@gmail.com
3 Ms. Priti Agarwal Parent Member Tejas Agarwal i 9374670294 | agarwalpriti221085@gmail.com
4 Ms. Nainaz Shaikh | Parent Member Arsh Shaikh " 9408044668 | Nainusheikh@gmail.com

5 Ms. Rashmeen Sheth Parent Member Shanaya Sheth v 9712959306 | rashmeensheth@gmail.com

& | Wi Bhartsolank i sP::Tat:::Sh v | 820012027 | bnsolanki1@gmail.com

1 | Me-Retan e Paeent Merber | Rartavy Der VI_| 9724047974 | ketander.3110@gmail.com

8 Ms. HetalThakkar Parent Member Het Takkar Vil | 9909960401 | thakkaryogesh@yahoo.com

9 Ms. Trupti Tank Parent Member Dhyan Tank Vil | 9537307171 | Ktankg@yahoo.in =

10 | Mr. Prafulkumar Gajipara Parent Member ?;:i?::rr:h X 9426736874 | pagajipara@gmail.com

11 | Mr. Kamlesh Vaishnani Parent Member Jainit Vaishnani X 9930101210 | vaishnanikamlesh12@gmail.com
12 Ms. Ranjan Mehta Parent Member Yug Mehta Xi 9904813227 | rajal3823@gmail.com

13 Mr. Jigneshbhai \-‘vas.;T Parent Member Dev Vyas Xil 9428015064 | vyastaxadvisor@gmail.com

14 Ms. Minaxi Makwana Teacher Member - | 9879057468 | prel_2.junagadh@podar.org
15 | Ms. Krupa Babriya Teacher Member - Il | 9687974670 | Krupaben.babriva@podar.org
16 Ms. Shailee Rupareliya Teacher Member - Il | 9825687691 | Shailee.rupareliya@podar.org
17 Ms. Neha Mehta Teacher Member - IV | 9016537167 | neha.mehta@podar.org

18 Ms. Chandni Pithiya Teacher Member - v 9586550959 | chandni.pithiva@podar.org

19 Ms. Minaxi Makka Teacher Member - VI | 9712765866 | minaxiben.makka@podar.org
20 | Mr. Meraman Karavadara | Teacher Member - VIl | 9974359569 | meraman.karavadara@podar.org
21 Ms. Khushbu Dangar Teacher Member E VIl | 9825306890 | Khushbu.dangar@podar.org

22 Mr. Shahnawaz Banva Teacher Member - IX | 8866768562 | Shahnavaz.banva@podar.org
23 | Mr. Jaisinh Chauhan Teacher Member - X | 9825597095 | jaisinh.chauhan@podar.org

24 Mr. Salil Senapat| Teacher Member - Xl | 9630775080 | salil.senapati@podar.org
\@“&D@:ashant Jagtap Teacher Member 2 - Xl | 7567074197 | prashant.jagtap@podar.org
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